Effective Work Days: 31 UAN No.: 102047396811

LOP: 0 PF No.: GNGGN15159350000010358

Earnings Amount

BASIC 16250

HRA 6950

BONUS 4166

Deductions Amount

PF 1800
LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31

Total Earnings 27366 Total Deduction 1831

Net Pay for the month : 25535

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 195000  195000

HRA 83400 0 83400

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

PF 21600

Income Tax Deduction

Gross Salary 378542

Profession Tax 0

Total VI A Deduction 0

Total Income 303542

Total Tax 0

Education Cess 0